Eutech Instruments  ●  Web-site: www.eutechinst.com58
Meter Specifications
C
ol
or
im
et
er
C
ol
or
im
et
ry
Order Code. Item
EC-C401 Waterproof Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Cyanuric Acid &
pH Colorimeter Kit Set with reagents (94X377001,
94X377002, 94X377003 & 94X377004) and carrying case
EC-C301 Waterproof Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine & pH Colorimeter
Kit Set with reagents (94X377001,  94X377003 &
94X377004) and carrying case
EC-C201 Waterproof Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine Colorimeter Kit Set
with reagents (94X377001& 94X377002) and carrying case
EC-C101 Waterproof Cyanuric Acid Colorimeter Kit Set with reagents
(94X377003) and carrying case
EC-C102 Waterproof pH Colorimeter Kit Set with reagents
(94X377004) and carrying case
EC-C103 Waterproof Chlorine Dioxide Colorimeter Kit Set with
reagents (94X377001 & 94X377005 ) and carrying case
EC-C104 Waterproof Bromine Colorimeter Kit Set with reagents
(94X377002) and carrying case
EC-C105 Waterproof Ozone Colorimeter Kit Set with reagents
(94X377002) and carrying case
Parameters Range Resolution Accuracy C401 C301 C201 C105 C104 C103 C102 C101
Chlorine, 0 – 1.99 ppm 0.01 ppm ±0.02 ppm
● ● ●